Dichrofilter rund
ohne Rahmen
dichroic filters round without frame
Dichrofilter rechteckig
für Fluter
dichroic filters square for floodlights
Filter Farbe Fluter1 Glas2 PAR 64 Alu3 PAR 64 schwarz4 PAR 56 Alu3 PAR 56 schwarz4
Filter Colour Glas 160x110mm Ø 168mm Aluminium brushed black Aluminium brushed black
Code Code Code Code Code Code
LW 520 yellow FFLW520 DFLW520 DFLW520R DFLW520RS DFLW520R56 DFLW520R56S
LW 580 orange FFLW580 DFLW580 DFLW580R DFLW580RS DFLW580R56 DFLW580R56S
LW 640 red FFLW640 DFLW640 DFLW640R DFLW640RS DFLW640R56 DFLW640R56S
SW 460 dark blue FFSW460 DFSW460 DFSW460R DFSW460RS DFSW460R56 DFSW460R56S
SW 510 blue FFSW510 DFSW510 DFSW510R DFSW510RS DFSW510R56 DFSW510R56S
SW 570 cyan FFSW570 DFSW570 DFSW570R DFSW570RS DFSW570R56 DFSW570R56S
WB 4853 sea green FFWB4853 DFWB4853 DFWB4853R DFWB4853RS DFWB4853R56 DFWB4853R56S
WB 5055 green FFWB5055 DFWB5055 DFWB5055R DFWB5055RS DFWB5055R56 DFWB5055R56S
WB 5059 light green FFWB5059 DFWB5059 DFWB5059R DFWB5059RS DFWB5059R56 DFWB5059R56S
SL 4763 magenta FFSL4763 DFSL4763 DFSL4763R DFSL4763RS DFSL4763R56 DFSL4763R56S
SL 0064 violet FFSL0064 DFSL0064 DFSL0064R DFSL0064RS DFSL0064R56 DFSL0064R56S
SW 410 wood effect FFSW410 DFSW410 DFSW410R DFSW410RS DFSW410R56 DFSW410R56S
Alle abgedruckten Farben können aus drucktechnischen Gründen nur einen Eindruck der tatsächlichen dichroitischen
Filterfarbe vermitteln!
All printed colours are only indicative, because printing can not reproduce the real transmission of dichroic filers.
LW 520 LW 580 LW 640